Forman Christian College
(A Chartered University)

Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD) Admissions Fall 2024
August FEAT Cycle and Final Retake FEAT

The following applicants stand provisionally admitted to the 5-year Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD)
Program.

Admission will be confirmed once you meet the conditions mentioned in detail in your Empower
Undertaking and in the Undertaking that has been sent to you through email.

Applicants who have been offered admission are requested to check their emails for:

Admission Offer Letter

Undertaking

Instructions to Accept / Decline the Admission Offer
Payment Modes

Fee Structure and Installment Plan for Fall 2024
Further Instructions
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Please visit the Admissions Office at Forman Christian College (FCCU) to collect your Fee Challan
Form, and note that:

e The last date for Fee payment is Tuesday, August 27, 2024. First installment is PKR 57,500/-
that includes:

1. Admission Fee: PKR 30,000/-
2. Refundable Security: PKR 27,500/-
3. Classes are starting from Wednesday, August 28, 2024.

Important Notes:
1. As the classes are starting from Wednesday, August 28, 2024, no extension in fee payment
is allowed at all.
2. Applicants who are unable to secure admission are advised to apply for Fall 2025

admissions. Details regarding the Fall 2025 admissions will be updated on this webpage by
March 2025.

COVID-19 Vaccination Related: Make sure that you are fully vaccinated for COVID-19.


https://www.fccollege.edu.pk/pharmd-admissions/

Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD)

Tracking Code

1175852
1178396
1199574
1182396
1199013
1199668
1197582
1176671
1191555
1185846
1175894
1198804
1197761
1196325
1181549
1197630
1195976
1199578
1197787
1201670
1192518
1206230
1196348
1184256
1178833
1182276
1176826
1195442
1177264
1201804
1178770

Name
Heba Amir Gill
Haajrah Ali
Rija Abbasi
Fatima Farooq
Abdullah Abdul Sattar
Muneeza Fakhar
Hania Fatima
NIMRA FAKHAR
Owais masood qureshi
Mirub Kashif
Rumaisa Sajid
Anab Salvance
Minabhil Arshad
Aneeq Ahsan
Minaam Jawad Qureshi
Maimona Mubasher
Asmat Ullah
Mustafa Arshad
Anosh Abbas
Abdulrehman Shahbaz
AMNA ASIF
Nyha Rehman
Muhammad Usman
Maheen Fawad
FATIMA AMIR
RAYYAN AZEEM
Muhammad Izzar Sheraz
Herman Jamil
Laiba Akhtar Cheema
Maryam Imran
Eman Ishtiaq



