## Forman Christian College (A Chartered University)

## Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD) Admissions Fall 2024 August FEAT Cycle and Final Retake FEAT

The following applicants stand provisionally admitted to the 5-year Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD) Program.

Admission will be confirmed once you meet the conditions mentioned in detail in your Empower Undertaking and in the Undertaking that has been sent to you through email.

Applicants who have been offered admission are requested to check their emails for:

- 1. Admission Offer Letter
- 2. Undertaking
- 3. Instructions to Accept / Decline the Admission Offer
- 4. Payment Modes
- 5. Fee Structure and Installment Plan for Fall 2024
- **6.** Further Instructions

Please visit the Admissions Office at Forman Christian College (FCCU) to collect your Fee Challan Form, and note that:

- The last date for Fee payment is Tuesday, August 27, 2024. First installment is PKR 57,500/-that includes:
  - 1. Admission Fee: PKR 30,000/-
  - 2. Refundable Security: PKR 27,500/-
  - 3. Classes are starting from Wednesday, August 28, 2024.

## **Important Notes:**

- 1. As the classes are starting from Wednesday, August 28, 2024, no extension in fee payment is allowed at all.
- 2. Applicants who are unable to secure admission are advised to apply for Fall 2025 admissions. Details regarding the Fall 2025 admissions will be updated on this <a href="webpage">webpage</a> by March 2025.

COVID-19 Vaccination Related: Make sure that you are fully vaccinated for COVID-19.

## Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD)

Tracking Code	Name
1175852	Heba Amir Gill
1178396	Haajrah Ali
1199574	Rija Abbasi
1182396	Fatima Farooq
1199013	Abdullah Abdul Sattar
1199668	Muneeza Fakhar
1197582	Hania Fatima
1176671	NIMRA FAKHAR
1191555	Owais masood qureshi
1185846	Mirub Kashif
1175894	Rumaisa Sajid
1198804	Anab Salvance
1197761	Minahil Arshad
1196325	Aneeq Ahsan
1181549	Minaam Jawad Qureshi
1197630	Maimona Mubasher
1195976	Asmat Ullah
1199578	Mustafa Arshad
1197787	Anosh Abbas
1201670	Abdulrehman Shahbaz
1192518	AMNA ASIF
1206230	Nyha Rehman
1196348	Muhammad Usman
1184256	Maheen Fawad
1178833	FATIMA AMIR
1182276	RAYYAN AZEEM
1176826	Muhammad Izzar Sheraz
1195442	Herman Jamil
1177264	Laiba Akhtar Cheema
1201804	Maryam Imran
1178770	Eman Ishtiaq